Storm Water Utility Fee Structure

Tier 1:
Single-Family
Government/Non-Profit
Small Business

Tier 2

Tier 3

Tier 4

Tier 5

Total

Cost/Month

$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$12.50
$18.75
$25.00

$31.25

Land Area
Square Feet/Meter

N/A
N/A
0 - 40,000
40,001 - 80,000
80,001 - 160,000
160,001 - 320,000

320,001 and above

Exhibit 1

# of Water Meters Billed Est
Annual

SIE Govt/Non-Profit MIE Commercial [ndustrial Total Fee Revenue
19,794 19,794 $1,484,550.00
68 68 $5,100.00
51 611 21 683 $51,225.00
7 107 22 136 $20,400.00
23 64 15 102 $22,950.00
23 33 14 70 $21,000.00
31 12 24 67 $25,125.00
19,794 68 135 827 96 20,920 $1,630,350.00



