Storm Water Utility Fee Structure

<u>Class</u>	Cost/Month	Land Area Square Feet/Meter	# of Water Meters Billed						Est
			<u>S/F</u>	Govt/Non-Profit	M/F	Commercial	Industrial	<u>Total</u>	Annual <u>Fee Revenue</u>
Tier 1: Single-Family Government/Non-Profit Small Business	\$6.25 \$6.25 \$6.25	N/A N/A 0 - 40,000	19,794	68	51	611	21	19,794 68 683	\$1,484,550.00 \$5,100.00 \$51,225.00
Tier 2	\$12.50	40,001 - 80,000			7	107	22	136	\$20,400.00
Tier 3	\$18.75	80,001 - 160,000			23	64	15	102	\$22,950.00
Tier 4	\$25.00	160,001 - 320,000			23	33	14	70	\$21,000.00
Tier 5	\$31.25	320,001 and above			31	12	24	67	\$25,125.00
Total			19,794	68	135	827	96	20,920	\$1,630,350.00